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Name, surname
Lukas Leonavicius
Jaroslav Visnevski
Ri¢ards Jirgensons
Andrus Kiisler
Artiom Masian
Jaroslav Lyskovi¢
Karolis Laukutis
Gedvydas Balsevicius
Danielius Vilimas
Nikita Skorbenko
Rokas Mitrulevicius
Audrius Lukauskas
Rokas Jekimavicius
Arnas Jankevicius
Renald Golovacki
Vadims Puzanovs
Visvaldis Janelis
Renaldas Bernotas
Vilius Viskontas
Ragnar Kolesnikovs
Raimundas Anosovas
Valerijus Kravcitnas
Giedrius Morkvénas

Tadas Narkus (Neatvyko)

INDIVIDUALI RUNGTIS (VYRAI V18) / INDIVIDUAL (MEN V18)

Department

Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) (Baltic)
Vilniaus PGV (1 komanda)
Latvija

Estija (Baltic)

Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda)
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda)
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda)
Kauno PGV (KaiSedoriy PGT)
UGM

Latvija (Baltic)

Siauliy PGV (2 komanda)
Kauno PGV (Kédainiy PGT)
Radigkiy UK

Kauno PGV (Jurbarko PGT)
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda)
Latvija (Baltic)

Latvija (Baltic)

Vilniaus PGV (6 komanda)
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda)
Estija (Baltic)

UGM

Vilniaus PGV

UGM

UGM

Category
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18/K
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18

Track Track time

01:22.69
01:33.46
01:36.02
01:37.81
01:45.53
01:47.61
01:49.41
01:52.46
01:53.40
01:53.73
01:54.50
01:55.56
01:56.50
01:58.88
01:54.19
02:00.09
02:03.13
02:08.63
02:20.25
02:14.82
02:32.91
03:05.39
03:07.83
21:00.00

Penalty

00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:07.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00



Final time
01:24.69
01:33.46
01:36.02
01:37.81
01:45.53
01:47.61
01:49.41
01:52.46
01:53.40
01:53.73
01:54.50
01:55.56
01:58.50
01:58.88
01:59.19
02:00.09
02:03.13
02:08.63
02:20.25
02:21.82
02:32.91
03:05.39
03:07.83
21:00.00



